Address

12383 S PRAIRIE CREEK RD
20130 W 105TH ST

101 W 151ST ST

14598 S PARKHILL ST
14558 S PARKHILL ST
14507 S PARKHILL ST

1004 S PAYNE ST

15030 W 135TH ST CELL
15201 S MUR-LEN RD CELL
1421 S ROBINSON DR

450 S PARKER ST

10546 S RIDGEVIEW RD

15351 S GREEN RD
15345 W 119TH ST
15010 S BLACK BOB RD
1200 E 151ST ST 1

2180 W DARTMOUTH ST
840 S PINE ST

ARBOR CREEK
16271 S LOCUST ST

ARBOR LANDING
17164 W 161ST TER

ARLINGTON PARK
16271 W 157TH TER

ASHTON
15314 W 146TH CIR

Permit Number

BC19-0210
BR19-0518
BC19-0123
BR19-0589
BR19-0620
BR19-0590
BR19-0637
BC18-0276
BC19-0257
BC19-0168
BC19-0164
BC19-0255

BC19-0308
BC19-0253
BC19-0258
BC19-0300
BC19-0207
BC19-0112

BR19-0593

BR19-0635

BR19-0563

BR19-0597

Contractor

MVP Inc.

Alexander Homes LLC
LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
KC Builder & Design
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1
TRUE NORTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC
TRUE NORTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC
McCown Gordon Construction
Ralph Miller

MORGAN JACOBS GENERAL CONTRACTING,
LLC.
Kessinger Hunter & CO LC

AES MECHANICAL SERVICES GROUP INC
MONARCH BUILD LLC
Mccown Gordon Construction LLC
ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC.
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION LLC

SCHWARTZKOPF CONSTRUCTION LLC

URBAN DESIGNS & DEVELOPMENT LLC

DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF
KANSAS CITY

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

104
434
105
101
101
101
ors
ors
ors
ors
437
437

437
437
437
437
437
324

434

434

434

o/s

Subdivision Report

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Date

08/13/19
08/14/19
08/05/19
08/06/19
08/14/19
08/06/19
08/20/19
08/16/19
08/29/19
08/30/19
08/08/19
08/16/19

08/16/19
08/05/19
08/30/19
08/19/19
08/30/19
08/06/19

08/06/19

08/14/19

08/06/19

08/09/19

Valuation

$650,000.00
$38,000.00
$9,000,000.00
$507,511.00
$598,199.23
$601,191.00
$8,000.00
$25,000.00
$11,000.00
$681,800.00
$107,250.00
$250,000.00

$160,000.00
$101,968.91
$125,000.00
$806,007.00
$299,000.00
$555,000.00

$10,500.00

$7,860.00

$23,700.00

$8,906.00

Total Fees

$35,209.11
$399.04
$301,982.00
$8,952.72
$9,094.90
$9,181.93
$80.00
$300.00
$300.00
$78,731.90
$662.56
$6,540.00

$1,040.00
$709.84
$883.87
$4,030.04
$1,943.50
$7,108.49

$92.50

$80.00

$158.50

$84.53



Address
BELLA VISTA

15910 W 150TH TER

BRIARWOOD
15809 W 139TH ST

BRITTANY MEADOWS

1365 E MEADOW LN

BRYN VISTA PARK

608 E HAROLD ST

Permit Number

BR19-0629

BR19-0645

BR19-0639

BR19-0623

BURRIS & OCHELTREES ADDITION

305 S CHURCH ST
115 N KEELER ST

CEDAR CREEK

10111 S SHADOW CIR
10610 S GLENVIEW LN

CEDAR GLEN

26360 W CEDAR NILES CIR

CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11073 S PALISADE ST

BR19-0561
BR19-0583

BR19-0616
BR19-0608

BR19-0503

BR19-0595

COFFEE CREEK MEADOWS

16936 W 163RD TER

BR19-0634

Contractor

RECREATION WHOLESALE, LLC

ESHER CONSTRUCTION LLC

F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

WALKER, BRANDON J AND WALKER, CORINNE
K TRUST

Keith Hoover

Michael Eichenberg Charlotte Peele

DECKSCAPES/DS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

EXTRAORDINARY HOMES INC

Robert A Washam Construction Inc

Betterliving/ADDCO, LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

0o/s

434

434
434

434
434

434

101

434

Subdivision Report

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Date

08/16/19

08/19/19

08/20/19

08/13/19

08/13/19
08/14/19

08/15/19
08/08/19

08/20/19

08/02/19

08/16/19

Valuation

$7,800.00

$67,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,400.00

$1,200.00
$25,000.00

$12,500.00
$6,500.00

$128,362.00

$451,000.00

$10,127.00

Total Fees

$188.72

$385.25

$80.00

$148.80

$92.00
$396.80

$102.50
$80.00

$738.08

$3,268.10

$90.64



Address
COVINGTON COURT

Permit Number

11486 S WATERFORD DR BR19-0554
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

12924 S CONSTANCE ST BR19-0555
14990 W 129TH TER BR19-0613
14974 W 129TH TER BR19-0612
DALINGTON

14345 W 142ND ST BR19-0622
DEVONSHIRE

12923 S SYCAMORE ST BR19-0618
EASTBROOKE

12943 S HAGAN ST BR16-0715
EDGEMERE ADDITION

816 W LARKSPUR PL BR19-0580
ELSTON PARK

533 S VALLEY RD BR19-0628
ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

12308 S HASTINGS ST BR19-0641
HARMONY VIEW ACRES

11609 W HARMONY LN BR19-0624

Contractor

TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC

JFE CONSTRUCTION INC
JFE CONSTRUCTION INC
JFE CONSTRUCTION INC

RON O VATIONS, LLC.

LOCKE AMI, LLC

NICHOLAS Benton

OLSON QUALITY CONTRACTORS, LLC.

PEHL CARPENTRY LLC DBA PEHL HOME
RENOVATIONS

James Engle Custom Homes

ROGER ANDREWS

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

103

103
103
103

434

434

434

o/s

434

101

434

Subdivision Report

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Date

08/01/19

08/06/19
08/14/19
08/22/19

08/28/19

08/16/19

08/30/19

08/14/19

08/16/19

08/27/19

08/19/19

Valuation

$783,675.00

$817,900.00
$817,900.00
$817,900.00

$29,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$29,000.00

$5,500.00

$561,362.00

$17,000.00

Total Fees

$16,426.91

$26,448.67
$26,504.84
$26,504.84

$200.00

$80.00

$110.00

$192.00

$80.00

$13,770.63

$280.00



Subdivision Report

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

19046 W 168TH TER BR19-0559 Martens Family Enterprises Inc Building - Residential 101 08/06/19 $285,000.00 $2,256.10
18918 W 168TH ST BR19-0527 SMG BUILDCO LLC Building - Residential 101 08/02/19 $330,000.00 $3,275.18

HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES
25144 W 105TH TER BR19-0596 James Engle Custom Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 08/14/19 $734,997.00 $15,178.32

HIGHLANDS OF KENSINGTON

14671 S BOND ST BR19-0540 OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS AND LIFESTYLES Building - Residential 434 08/14/19 $125,000.00 $718.75
REMODELING LLC

HILLS OF FOREST VIEW
12268 S MESQUITE ST BR19-0609 James Engle Custom Homes LLC Building - Residential 434 08/06/19 $123,690.00 $711.22

HUNTER'S CREEK
21200 W 124TH ST BR19-0678 Mark Ankrum Building - Residential 434 08/29/19 $30,000.00 $105.12

INDIAN MEADOWS
15113 S KAW DR BR19-0602 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential 0o/s 08/09/19 $9,726.00 $88.63

LAKESTONE ESTATES

2701 W 150TH ST BR19-0680 JOHNSON COUNTY SIDING & WINDOW CO  Building - Residential o/s 08/30/19 $16,519.00 $122.60
INC

MADISON PLACE
16185 S COOPER ST BR19-0651 BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS Building - Residential 434 08/22/19 $4,500.00 $104.00

NORTHWOOD TRAILS

11831 S SKYVIEW LN BR19-0633 HARDEN EXTERIORS LLC DBA ACUMEN Building - Residential 434 08/14/19 $9,000.00 $85.00
RENOVATIONS
18985 W 117TH TER BR19-0485 REMODEL MASTERS Building - Residential 434 08/13/19 $10,000.00 $80.00

18769 W 115TH TER BR19-0506 YORK OUTDOORS, INC. Building - Residential 329 08/19/19 $64,185.00 $144.00



Address
OAK RUN

25187 W 147TH CT

OLATHE TRAILS
12605 S LOCUST ST

PALISADE PARK
16026 S AVALON ST

PEPPERMILL
14825 S ALDEN ST

PRAIRIE BROOK
10889 S BARTH RD

PRAIRIE FARMS

129 N PINON ST
2332 W PARK ST
2695 W CONCORD DR

Permit Number

BR19-0581

BR19-0657

BR19-0604

BR19-0515

BR19-0552

BR19-0615
BR19-0621
BR19-0611

RESERVE AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

14953 S TURNBERRY ST

SCARBOROUGH
1900 E 152ND TER

SHERIDAN PLACE
1023 N MARION ST

SOUTH HAMPTON

16360 S SUNSET ST
16351 S WARWICK ST

BR19-0362

BR19-0603

BR19-0536

BR19-0607
BR19-0636

Contractor

JOHNNIE ADAMS HOMES LLC

F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

ESHER CONSTRUCTION LLC

ALL UNDER ONE ROOF

Brunners Quality Decks

WILLIAM MOREHEAD
ADAM M HERMESCH
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES

Marci Smead

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Brian Plank

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.
Nathan P & Taylor J Curtis

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

101

o/s

434

434

434

434
434
101

434

o/s

434

434
434

Subdivision Report

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Date

08/15/19

08/28/19

08/07/19

08/05/19

08/19/19

08/15/19
08/07/19
08/08/19

08/14/19

08/09/19

08/28/19

08/08/19
08/19/19

Valuation

$207.16

$10,000.00

$10,195.00

$4,500.00

$2,800.00

$12,000.00
$20,000.00
$575,290.00

$1,500.00

$32,961.00

$6,000.00

$5,000.00
$1,400.00

Total Fees

$13,026.81

$90.00

$90.98

$96.00

$84.00

$166.20
$165.00
$13,882.46

$96.00

$204.80

$123.00

$80.00
$80.00



Subdivision Report

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
SOUTHDOWNS

1365 E 154TH TER BR19-0640 F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1 Building - Residential o/Is 08/20/19 $3,500.00 $80.00
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

16404 S PARKWOOD ST BR19-0653 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 08/27/19 $333,950.00 $3,505.92
16420 S PARKWOOD ST BR19-0656 PRIEB HOMES Building - Residential 101 08/27/19 $450,000.00 $3,484.66
STONEBRIDGE PARK

16651 S LOIRET ST BR19-0606 NEW MARK HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 08/07/19 $415,950.00 $4,017.48
15742 W 165TH TER BR19-0655 James Engle Custom Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 08/26/19 $427,657.58 $3,981.05
15721 W 165TH TER BR19-0625 James Engle Custom Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 08/15/19 $333,046.71 $3,508.45
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16205 W 165TH TER BR19-0605 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 08/07/19 $400,000.00 $3,475.56
15654 W 165TH ST BR19-0650 Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 08/27/19 $498,450.00 $2,958.93
16233 W 165TH TER BR19-0661 Mickey Doyle Enterprises Inc Building - Residential 101 08/29/19 $385,000.00 $4,087.31
16218 W 165TH TER BR19-0572 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 08/01/19 $400,000.00 $3,230.65
16632 S LEGLER ST BR19-0610 ROESER HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 08/07/19 $440,962.04 $3,921.43
16218 W 165TH TER BR19-0632 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 08/14/19 $4,696.00 $3,498.33
16594 S LEGLER ST BR19-0570 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 08/01/19 $330,896.00 $3,132.99
16594 S LEGLER ST BR19-0631 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 08/14/19 $4,696.00 $3,508.45
THE COURTS AT FAIRFIELD VILLAGE

16288 W 167TH CT BR19-0574 Richard and Regina Hastings Building - Residential 434 08/05/19 $1,500.00 $80.00
THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN

12125 S PRAIRIE CREEK PKWY BR19-0575 Wesley Roland Building - Residential 434 08/02/19 $7,000.00 $115.00
THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD

12174 S QUAIL RIDGE DR BR19-0582 Clayton Properties Group Building - Residential 101 08/06/19 $233,420.00 $3,645.57



Subdivision Report

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD

11643 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0584 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 08/14/19 $379,950.00 $7,879.06
11637 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0587 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 08/14/19 $379,950.00 $7,879.06
11631 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0586 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 08/14/19 $380,950.00 $7,879.06

THE VILLAS OF ASBURY
15695 S HILLSIDE ST 2402 BR19-0578 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ~ Building - Residential 434 08/08/19 $18,000.00 $130.00

VALLEY RIDGE

25107 W 114TH ST BR19-0548 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 08/13/19 $404,139.00 $13,234.27
24909 W 114TH ST BR19-0594 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 08/13/19 $479,500.00 $14,957.21
25016 W 114TH CT BR19-0505 YORK OUTDOORS, INC. Building - Residential 329 08/19/19 $76,727.00 $162.20

WINDSOR TRACE

12695 S LINCOLN ST BR19-0601 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential (O 08/09/19 $9,577.62 $87.89
WOODBROOK
12423 S ALCAN ST BR19-0675 COMPLETE HOME SERVICES LLC Building - Residential 434 08/30/19 $5,000.00 $80.00

WOODLAND CREEK
15867 S BLACKFOOT CT BR19-0614 David and Nicole Miller Building - Residential 434 08/16/19 $2,500.00 $80.00

WOODLAND MANOR

20411 W 108TH ST BR19-0546 L M HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 08/06/19 $485,000.00 $3,091.00
20430 W 107TH TER BR19-0619 PRIEB HOMES Building - Residential 101 08/20/19 $500,000.00 $3,839.37



