

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
12383 S PRAIRIE CREEK RD	BC19-0210	MVP Inc.	Building - Commercial	104	08/13/19	\$650,000.00	\$35,209.11
20130 W 105TH ST	BR19-0518	Alexander Homes LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/14/19	\$38,000.00	\$399.04
101 W 151ST ST	BC19-0123	LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC	Building - Commercial	105	08/05/19	\$9,000,000.00	\$301,982.00
14598 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0589	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/06/19	\$507,511.00	\$8,952.72
14558 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0620	KC Builder & Design	Building - Residential	101	08/14/19	\$598,199.23	\$9,094.90
14507 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0590	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/06/19	\$601,191.00	\$9,181.93
1004 S PAYNE ST	BR19-0637	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	08/20/19	\$8,000.00	\$80.00
15030 W 135TH ST CELL	BC18-0276	TRUE NORTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC	Building - Commercial	O/S	08/16/19	\$25,000.00	\$300.00
15201 S MUR-LEN RD CELL	BC19-0257	TRUE NORTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC	Building - Commercial	O/S	08/29/19	\$11,000.00	\$300.00
1421 S ROBINSON DR	BC19-0168	McCown Gordon Construction	Building - Commercial	O/S	08/30/19	\$681,800.00	\$78,731.90
450 S PARKER ST	BC19-0164	Ralph Miller	Building - Commercial	437	08/08/19	\$107,250.00	\$662.56
10546 S RIDGEVIEW RD	BC19-0255	MORGAN JACOBS GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC.	Building - Commercial	437	08/16/19	\$250,000.00	\$6,540.00
15351 S GREEN RD	BC19-0308	Kessinger Hunter & CO LC	Building - Commercial	437	08/16/19	\$160,000.00	\$1,040.00
15345 W 119TH ST	BC19-0253	AES MECHANICAL SERVICES GROUP INC	Building - Commercial	437	08/05/19	\$101,968.91	\$709.84
15010 S BLACK BOB RD	BC19-0258	MONARCH BUILD LLC	Building - Commercial	437	08/30/19	\$125,000.00	\$883.87
1200 E 151ST ST 1	BC19-0300	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	08/19/19	\$806,007.00	\$4,030.04
2180 W DARTMOUTH ST	BC19-0207	ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC.	Building - Commercial	437	08/30/19	\$299,000.00	\$1,943.50
840 S PINE ST	BC19-0112	EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	324	08/06/19	\$555,000.00	\$7,108.49
ARBOR CREEK							
16271 S LOCUST ST	BR19-0593	SCHWARTZKOPF CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/06/19	\$10,500.00	\$92.50
ARBOR LANDING							
17164 W 161ST TER	BR19-0635	URBAN DESIGNS & DEVELOPMENT LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/14/19	\$7,860.00	\$80.00
ARLINGTON PARK							
16271 W 157TH TER	BR19-0563	DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	08/06/19	\$23,700.00	\$158.50
ASHTON							
15314 W 146TH CIR	BR19-0597	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	08/09/19	\$8,906.00	\$84.53



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
BELLA VISTA							
15910 W 150TH TER	BR19-0629	RECREATION WHOLESALE, LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/16/19	\$7,800.00	\$188.72
BRIARWOOD							
15809 W 139TH ST	BR19-0645	ESHER CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/19/19	\$67,000.00	\$385.25
BRITTANY MEADOWS							
1365 E MEADOW LN	BR19-0639	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	08/20/19	\$4,000.00	\$80.00
BRYN VISTA PARK							
608 E HAROLD ST	BR19-0623	WALKER, BRANDON J AND WALKER, CORINNE K TRUST	Building - Residential	434	08/13/19	\$2,400.00	\$148.80
BURRIS & OCHELTREE	ES ADDITION						
305 S CHURCH ST	BR19-0561	Keith Hoover	Building - Residential	434	08/13/19	\$1,200.00	\$92.00
115 N KEELER ST	BR19-0583	Michael Eichenberg Charlotte Peele	Building - Residential	434	08/14/19	\$25,000.00	\$396.80
CEDAR CREEK							
10111 S SHADOW CIR	BR19-0616	DECKSCAPES/DS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Building - Residential	434	08/15/19	\$12,500.00	\$102.50
10610 S GLENVIEW LN	BR19-0608	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	08/08/19	\$6,500.00	\$80.00
CEDAR GLEN							
26360 W CEDAR NILES CIR	BR19-0503	EXTRAORDINARY HOMES INC	Building - Residential	434	08/20/19	\$128,362.00	\$738.08
CEDAR RIDGE RESER	VE						
11073 S PALISADE ST	BR19-0595	Robert A Washam Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/02/19	\$451,000.00	\$3,268.10
COFFEE CREEK MEAD	OWS						
16936 W 163RD TER	BR19-0634	Betterliving/ADDCO, LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/16/19	\$10,127.00	\$90.64



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
COVINGTON COURT							
11486 S WATERFORD DR	BR19-0554	TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	08/01/19	\$783,675.00	\$16,426.91
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE	E						
12924 S CONSTANCE ST	BR19-0555	JFE CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	08/06/19	\$817,900.00	\$26,448.67
14990 W 129TH TER	BR19-0613	JFE CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	08/14/19	\$817,900.00	\$26,504.84
14974 W 129TH TER	BR19-0612	JFE CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	08/22/19	\$817,900.00	\$26,504.84
DALINGTON							
14345 W 142ND ST	BR19-0622	RON O VATIONS, LLC.	Building - Residential	434	08/28/19	\$29,000.00	\$200.00
DEVONSHIRE							
12923 S SYCAMORE ST	BR19-0618	LOCKE AMI, LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/16/19	\$2,000.00	\$80.00
EASTBROOKE							
12943 S HAGAN ST	BR16-0715	NICHOLAS Benton	Building - Residential	434	08/30/19	\$10,000.00	\$110.00
EDGEMERE ADDITION							
816 W LARKSPUR PL	BR19-0580	OLSON QUALITY CONTRACTORS, LLC.	Building - Residential	O/S	08/14/19	\$29,000.00	\$192.00
ELSTON PARK							
533 S VALLEY RD	BR19-0628	PEHL CARPENTRY LLC DBA PEHL HOME RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	08/16/19	\$5,500.00	\$80.00
ESTATES OF FOREST	VIEW						
12308 S HASTINGS ST	BR19-0641	James Engle Custom Homes	Building - Residential	101	08/27/19	\$561,362.00	\$13,770.63
HARMONY VIEW ACRE	S						
11609 W HARMONY LN	BR19-0624	ROGER ANDREWS	Building - Residential	434	08/19/19	\$17,000.00	\$280.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HEATHER RIDGE SOU	ІТН						
19046 W 168TH TER	BR19-0559	Martens Family Enterprises Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/06/19	\$285,000.00	\$2,256.10
18918 W 168TH ST	BR19-0527	SMG BUILDCO LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/02/19	\$330,000.00	\$3,275.18
HIDDEN LAKE ESTATE	ES						
25144 W 105TH TER	BR19-0596	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/14/19	\$734,997.00	\$15,178.32
HIGHLANDS OF KENS	INGTON						
14671 S BOND ST	BR19-0540	OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS AND LIFESTYLES REMODELING LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/14/19	\$125,000.00	\$718.75
HILLS OF FOREST VIE	W						
12268 S MESQUITE ST	BR19-0609	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/06/19	\$123,690.00	\$711.22
HUNTER'S CREEK							
21200 W 124TH ST	BR19-0678	Mark Ankrum	Building - Residential	434	08/29/19	\$30,000.00	\$105.12
INDIAN MEADOWS							
15113 S KAW DR	BR19-0602	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	08/09/19	\$9,726.00	\$88.63
LAKESTONE ESTATES	S						
2701 W 150TH ST	BR19-0680	JOHNSON COUNTY SIDING & WINDOW CO INC	Building - Residential	O/S	08/30/19	\$16,519.00	\$122.60
MADISON PLACE							
16185 S COOPER ST	BR19-0651	BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS	Building - Residential	434	08/22/19	\$4,500.00	\$104.00
NORTHWOOD TRAILS	i						
11831 S SKYVIEW LN	BR19-0633	HARDEN EXTERIORS LLC DBA ACUMEN RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	08/14/19	\$9,000.00	\$85.00
18985 W 117TH TER	BR19-0485	REMODEL MASTERS	Building - Residential	434	08/13/19	\$10,000.00	\$80.00
18769 W 115TH TER	BR19-0506	YORK OUTDOORS, INC.	Building - Residential	329	08/19/19	\$64,185.00	\$144.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
OAK RUN							
25187 W 147TH CT	BR19-0581	JOHNNIE ADAMS HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/15/19	\$207.16	\$13,026.81
OLATHE TRAILS							
12605 S LOCUST ST	BR19-0657	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	08/28/19	\$10,000.00	\$90.00
PALISADE PARK							
16026 S AVALON ST	BR19-0604	ESHER CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/07/19	\$10,195.00	\$90.98
PEPPERMILL							
14825 S ALDEN ST	BR19-0515	ALL UNDER ONE ROOF	Building - Residential	434	08/05/19	\$4,500.00	\$96.00
PRAIRIE BROOK							
10889 S BARTH RD	BR19-0552	Brunners Quality Decks	Building - Residential	434	08/19/19	\$2,800.00	\$84.00
PRAIRIE FARMS							
129 N PINON ST	BR19-0615	WILLIAM MOREHEAD	Building - Residential	434	08/15/19	\$12,000.00	\$166.20
2332 W PARK ST	BR19-0621	ADAM M HERMESCH	Building - Residential	434	08/07/19	\$20,000.00	\$165.00
2695 W CONCORD DR	BR19-0611	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES	Building - Residential	101	08/08/19	\$575,290.00	\$13,882.46
RESERVE AT PRAIRIE	HIGHLANDS						
14953 S TURNBERRY ST	BR19-0362	Marci Smead	Building - Residential	434	08/14/19	\$1,500.00	\$96.00
SCARBOROUGH							
1900 E 152ND TER	BR19-0603	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	08/09/19	\$32,961.00	\$204.80
SHERIDAN PLACE							
1023 N MARION ST	BR19-0536	Brian Plank	Building - Residential	434	08/28/19	\$6,000.00	\$123.00
SOUTH HAMPTON							
16360 S SUNSET ST	BR19-0607	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	08/08/19	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
16351 S WARWICK ST	BR19-0636	Nathan P & Taylor J Curtis	Building - Residential	434	08/19/19	\$1,400.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
SOUTHDOWNS							
1365 E 154TH TER	BR19-0640	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	08/20/19	\$3,500.00	\$80.00
STONEBRIDGE MEADO	WS						
16404 S PARKWOOD ST	BR19-0653	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/27/19	\$333,950.00	\$3,505.92
16420 S PARKWOOD ST	BR19-0656	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	101	08/27/19	\$450,000.00	\$3,484.66
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
16651 S LOIRET ST	BR19-0606	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/07/19	\$415,950.00	\$4,017.48
15742 W 165TH TER	BR19-0655	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/26/19	\$427,657.58	\$3,981.05
15721 W 165TH TER	BR19-0625	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/15/19	\$333,046.71	\$3,508.45
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS							
16205 W 165TH TER	BR19-0605	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/07/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,475.56
15654 W 165TH ST	BR19-0650	Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/27/19	\$498,450.00	\$2,958.93
16233 W 165TH TER	BR19-0661	Mickey Doyle Enterprises Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/29/19	\$385,000.00	\$4,087.31
16218 W 165TH TER	BR19-0572	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/01/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,230.65
16632 S LEGLER ST	BR19-0610	ROESER HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/07/19	\$440,962.04	\$3,921.43
16218 W 165TH TER	BR19-0632	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/14/19	\$4,696.00	\$3,498.33
16594 S LEGLER ST	BR19-0570	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/01/19	\$330,896.00	\$3,132.99
16594 S LEGLER ST	BR19-0631	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/14/19	\$4,696.00	\$3,508.45
THE COURTS AT FAIRF	IELD VILLAGE						
16288 W 167TH CT	BR19-0574	Richard and Regina Hastings	Building - Residential	434	08/05/19	\$1,500.00	\$80.00
THE ESTATES OF PRAI	RIE HAVEN						
12125 S PRAIRIE CREEK PKWY	BR19-0575	Wesley Roland	Building - Residential	434	08/02/19	\$7,000.00	\$115.00
THE RESERVE AT RAVE	ENWOOD						
12174 S QUAIL RIDGE DR	BR19-0582	Clayton Properties Group	Building - Residential	101	08/06/19	\$233,420.00	\$3,645.5



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
THE VILLAS AT FOXFIEL	.D						
11643 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0584	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/14/19	\$379,950.00	\$7,879.06
11637 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0587	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/14/19	\$379,950.00	\$7,879.06
11631 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0586	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/14/19	\$380,950.00	\$7,879.06
THE VILLAS OF ASBURY	•						
15695 S HILLSIDE ST 2402	BR19-0578	CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Building - Residential	434	08/08/19	\$18,000.00	\$130.00
VALLEY RIDGE							
25107 W 114TH ST	BR19-0548	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/13/19	\$404,139.00	\$13,234.27
24909 W 114TH ST	BR19-0594	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	08/13/19	\$479,500.00	\$14,957.21
25016 W 114TH CT	BR19-0505	YORK OUTDOORS, INC.	Building - Residential	329	08/19/19	\$76,727.00	\$162.20
WINDSOR TRACE							
12695 S LINCOLN ST	BR19-0601	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	08/09/19	\$9,577.62	\$87.89
WOODBROOK							
12423 S ALCAN ST	BR19-0675	COMPLETE HOME SERVICES LLC	Building - Residential	434	08/30/19	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
WOODLAND CREEK							
15867 S BLACKFOOT CT	BR19-0614	David and Nicole Miller	Building - Residential	434	08/16/19	\$2,500.00	\$80.00
WOODLAND MANOR							
20411 W 108TH ST	BR19-0546	L M HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	08/06/19	\$485,000.00	\$3,091.00
20430 W 107TH TER	BR19-0619	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	101	08/20/19	\$500,000.00	\$3,839.37